Farnell Page 725 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:23
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

g
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Mftr. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
BTA16-800BWRG ST 105-7282● 105.00 80.00 69.00 54.00
BTA24-800BWRG ST 117-5643● 220.00 168.00 144.00 99.00
BTB06-600TRG ST 105-7291● 80.00 61.00 53.00 39.00
BTB08-400B ST 682-548 63.00 48.00 42.00 31.00
BTB08-600BRG ST 105-7292● 51.00 39.00 34.00 25.00
BTB08-600SRG ST 105-7293● 52.00 40.00 34.00 25.00
BTB12-600CRG ST 105-7295● 63.00 48.00 42.00 31.00
BTB16-400B. ST 363-820▲ 91.00 69.00 60.00 47.00
BTB16-600B ST 980-1740● 88.00 67.00 58.00 43.00
BTB16-600B ST 980-1740● 88.00 67.00 58.00 43.00
BTB16-600SWRG ST 105-7296● 80.00 61.00 52.00 39.00
BTB24-400B ST 363-832 133.00 102.00 93.00 75.00
BTB24-600BRG ST 105-7298● 95.00 73.00 63.00 46.00
BTB24-800BRG ST 117-5640● 129.00 99.00 85.00 58.00
BTB26-600BRG ST 105-7299● 165.00 126.00 108.00 75.00
TIC206D BNS 121-6236 135.00 109.00 60.00 40.00
TIC206M BNS 121-6237 105.00 77.00 52.00 44.00
TIC216M BNS 121-6238 125.00 90.00 63.00 47.00
TIC225M BNS 121-6239 114.00 84.00 57.00 47.00
TIC246M BNS 121-6240 190.00 137.00 94.00 76.00
T405-600B ST 994-6675● 44.00 34.00 30.00 22.00
T410-600B ST 994-6667● 42.00 32.00 28.00 20.00
T410-600T ST 980-3955● 50.00 38.00 32.00 24.00
T410-600T ST 980-3955● 50.00 38.00 32.00 24.00